Warner Instruments • 1125 Dixwell Ave. Hamden, CT 06514 USA • (203) 776-0664 • (800) 599-4203 • Fax (203) 776-1278
• Open and closed bath designs
• Magnetic clamping
• Silicone O-Ring seals and
• Use #1 or #1.5 thickness coverslips
• Anodized aluminum base for good heat
transfer
The Quick Release Family of Imaging Chambers

The Quick Release Chambers are designed to be compatible
with the Warner QE-1 Quick Exchange Platform, and the DH-
35i and DH-40i Culture Dish Incubators.
Cat. No. Model Product
64-1943 QR-40LP QR Chamber for 25 mm coverslips low profile
64-1944 QR-41LP QR Chamber for 18 mm coverslips low profile
64-1945 QR-42LP QR Chamber for 15 mm coverslips low profile
64-1946 QR-48LP QR Chamber for 12 mm coverslips low profile
64-1947 QR-40HP QR Chamber for 25 mm coverslips high profile
64-1948 QR-43C QR Chamber for 25 mm coverslips closed bath
64-1949 QR-46SLP QR Chamber for 25 mm coverslips slotted bath
64-1950 QR-46NSLP QR Chamber for 25 mm coverslips narrow slotted bath
64-1951 QR-47FSLP QR Chamber for 25 mm coverslips w/ field stimulation
Accessories / Replacement Items
64-0375 QE-1 Quick exchange heated base
64-0702 CS-12R Coverslips 12 mm dia. #1 thickness
64-0703 CS-15R Coverslips 15 mm dia. #1 thickness
64-0384 CS-18R Coverslips 18 mm dia. #1 thickness
64-0705 CS-25R Coverslips 25 mm dia. #1 thickness
64-0713 CS-15R15 Coverslips 15 mm dia. #1.5 thickness
64-0714 CS-18R15 Coverslips 18 mm dia. #1.5 thickness
64-0715 CS-25R15 Coverslips 25 mm dia. #1.5 thickness
Ordering Information
QR-40LP
BATH DIMENSIONS
QR-41LP